2013/14 – Cathal Brugha’s Junior Water Polo Programme
	Mini & Maxi Water Polo League
	Mini & Maxi Blitz Tournaments
	U14 League


	Day/Date
	Times 
	Venue 
	Event
	Comments
	Pool Booked

	Fri 22nd Nov
	(7pm-8pm)
	Olympia L C


	U9 & U11 Mini Polo (Ulster League)

	Entries invited early October
	Yes

	Fri 29th Nov
	(7pm-8pm)
	Andersonstown LC
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

(Ulster League)

	As above
	Yes

	Fri 6th Dec
	(7pm-8pm)
	Olympia LC
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

(Ulster League)

	As above
	Yes

	Fri 13th Dec
	(7pm-8pm)
	Andersonstown  LC
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

(League Finale)


	As above
	Yes

	Sat 8th Feb
	(12noon-4pm or 2pm-6pm) TBC
	Olympia LC
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

Blitz Tournament


	Entries invited - December 
	TBC

	Sat 8th Mar
	(12noon-4pm or 2pm-6pm) TBC
	Falls LC
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

Blitz Tournament


	Entries invited - January  
	TBC

	Sat 12th April
	(12noon-4pm or 2pm-6pm) TBC
	Grove Wellbeing Centre
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

Blitz Tournament


	Entries invited - February 
	TBC

	Sat 26thApril
	(3pm-9pm)
	Lagan Valley LeisurePlex
	U9 & U11 Mini Polo

Blitz Tournament


	Entries invited - February
	TBC

	Fri 9th May
	(7pm-9pm)
	Andersonstown LC


	Ulster U14 League
	Entries invited - March  

	Yes

	Fri 16th May
	(7pm-9pm)
	Andersonstown LC


	Ulster U14 League
	As above

	Yes

	Fri 30th May
	(7pm-9pm)
	Andersonstown LC
	Ulster U14 League

	As above


	Yes

	Fri 6th June
	(7pm-9pm)


	Andersonstown LC
	Ulster U14 League

(League Finale)
	As above

	Yes


Awaiting confirmation of some pool bookings………………

Above information is correct as at 2nd Sept 2013 – any required revisions will be reflected in event invitations

